PETROLEUM INSPECTION FEE REPORT

DateFrom:
DateTo:

Source

MF-002
MF-002
MF-002
MF-002
MF-002
MF-002
MF-002
MF-002
MF-002
MF-002
MF-002
MF-002
MF-012
MF-012
MF-012
MF-012
MF-012
OFFICE AUDIT
OFFICE AUDIT
OFFICE AUDIT
Totals

15-Apr 2025
14-May-2025

Period

30-Sep-2022
31-Aug-2023
30-Nov-2023
31-Dec-2023
31-Mar-2024
31-Dec-2024
31-Jan-2025
28-Feb-2025
31-Mar-2025
30-Apr-2025
31-May-2025
SubTotal
31-Mar-2025
15-Apr-2025
30-Apr-2025
15-May-2025
SubTotal
30-Apr-2023
31-Dec-2024
SubTotal

Exported

GallonsGas

(126.00
2,863.00
(1,646.00
(20,708.00
(8,814.00
1,200.00
165,602,934.00
59,609,072.00

225,184,775.00

(1,412.00

(444.00
(3,662.00
(5,518.00

225,179,257.00

)
)

)
)

)
)
)
)

GallonsDiesel

8,004.00

(1,401.00)
(1,036.00)
(1,006.00)
(1,999.00)
57,808,364.00
17,067,386.00
74,878,312.00
(6,101.00)
(15.00)
(322.00)
(6,438.00)

74,871,874.00

GallonsOther

7,100.00
(4,004.00)
22,598,266.00
4,458,034.00
(7,005.00)
27,052,391.00
(1,173.00)
(63,909.00)
(65,082.00)

26,987,309.00

TotalGallons

8,004.00
(126.00)
2,863.00
(1,646.00)
(1,401.00)
(14,644.00)
(9,820.00)
(4,803.00)
246,009,564.00
81,134,492.00
(7,005.00)
327,115,478.00
(6,101.00)
(2,585.00)
(64,368.00)
(3,984.00)
(77,038.00)

327,038,440.00
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TotalPIFeeDue

P PH P P P P P h P P H P P P P P P P n P P

160.08
(2.52)
57.26
(32.92)
(28.02)
(292.88)
(196.40)
(96.06)
4,920,191.28
1,622,689.84
(140.10)
6,542,309.56
(122.02)
(51.70)
(1,287.36)
(79.68)
(1,540.76)

6,540,768.80
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