

Exported

## PETROLEUM INSPECTION FEE REPORT

<b>DateFrom:</b>	15-Apr-2025
<b>DateTo:</b>	14-May-2025

Source	Period	GallonsGas	GallonsDiesel	GallonsOther	TotalGallons	TotalPIFeeDue
MF-002	30-Sep-2022	-	8,004.00	-	8,004.00	\$ 160.08
MF-002	31-Aug-2023	(126.00)	-	-	(126.00)	\$ (2.52)
MF-002	30-Nov-2023	2,863.00	-	-	2,863.00	\$ 57.26
MF-002	31-Dec-2023	(1,646.00)	-	-	(1,646.00)	\$ (32.92)
MF-002	31-Mar-2024	-	(1,401.00)	-	(1,401.00)	\$ (28.02)
MF-002	31-Dec-2024	(20,708.00)	(1,036.00)	7,100.00	(14,644.00)	\$ (292.88)
MF-002	31-Jan-2025	(8,814.00)	(1,006.00)	-	(9,820.00)	\$ (196.40)
MF-002	28-Feb-2025	1,200.00	(1,999.00)	(4,004.00)	(4,803.00)	\$ (96.06)
MF-002	31-Mar-2025	165,602,934.00	57,808,364.00	22,598,266.00	246,009,564.00	\$ 4,920,191.28
MF-002	30-Apr-2025	59,609,072.00	17,067,386.00	4,458,034.00	81,134,492.00	\$ 1,622,689.84
MF-002	31-May-2025	-	-	(7,005.00)	(7,005.00)	\$ (140.10)
MF-002	SubTotal	225,184,775.00	74,878,312.00	27,052,391.00	327,115,478.00	\$ 6,542,309.56
MF-012	31-Mar-2025	-	(6,101.00)	-	(6,101.00)	\$ (122.02)
MF-012	15-Apr-2025	(1,412.00)	-	(1,173.00)	(2,585.00)	\$ (51.70)
MF-012	30-Apr-2025	(444.00)	(15.00)	(63,909.00)	(64,368.00)	\$ (1,287.36)
MF-012	15-May-2025	(3,662.00)	(322.00)	-	(3,984.00)	\$ (79.68)
MF-012	SubTotal	(5,518.00)	(6,438.00)	(65,082.00)	(77,038.00)	\$ (1,540.76)
OFFICE AUDIT	30-Apr-2023	-	-	-	-	\$ -
OFFICE AUDIT	31-Dec-2024	-	-	-	-	\$ -
OFFICE AUDIT	SubTotal	-	-	-	-	\$ -
Totals		225,179,257.00	74,871,874.00	26,987,309.00	327,038,440.00	\$ 6,540,768.80